Wiring plan
43Programmable systems
I/O expansion module for PLC / HMI
MCM260
Main features
Box	 Standard DIN43880 90 x 71 x 58 (H) mm with DIN RAIL mounting fitting EN50022
Power supply	 12..24Vac/Vdc ±15% 50/60 Hz
Consumption	 2W .. 4W

industrial plants
Protocol for RS485	 Modbus RTU Slave up to 57600 Baud
Ordering codes
MCM260-1AD	 16 Digital outputs 700mA (max 4A tot)
MCM260-2AD	 16 Digital outputs PNP
MCM260-3AD	 8 Digital outputs 700mA (max 4A tot) + 8 Digital inputs PNP
MCM260-4AD	 8 Relay outputs 5A + 8 Digital inputs PNP
MCM260-5AD	 4 Universal analogue inputs + 2 Analogue outputs V/mA
summary